





Parts Breakdown

HP2040

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	182906-5	HOUSING SET, HP2040	1
2	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	10
3	859033-0	NAME PLATE, HP2040	1
4	344439-0	RETAINER, HP2040	1
5	415453-4	CHANGE BUTTON, HP1501	1
6	159965-4	INNER HOUSING CPL.,HP2040	1
7	256251-5	PIN 4, HP2050F	1
8	216001-0	STEEL BALL 3.5, 6800DBV	1
9	233170-2	COMP. SPRING 23, HP2040	1
10	223119-0	CAM B, HP2040	1
11	223118-2	CAM A, HP2040	1
12	226331-1	SPUR GEAR 28-38, HP2040	1
13	961055-9	RETAINING RING S-15, 5057KB	1
14	267126-3	FLAT WASHER 22, 6913D	1
15	211201-7	B. BEARING 6002LLB, 6510LVR	1
16	267164-5	FLAT WASHER 15, HP2040	1
17	233169-7	COMP. SPRING 18, HP2040	1
18	322920-1	SPINDLE, HP2040	1
19	763114-3	DRILL CHUCK S13, HP2040	1
20	251425-3	FLAT SCREW M6X22, NHP1310	1
21	921919-9	BOLT M8X10, HP2030	1
22	415485-1	GRIP BASE, HP2030	1
23	182906-5	HOUSING SET, HP2040	1
24	416189-8	SLIDER, HP2040	1
25	210006-2	BALL BEARING 696ZZ,2106	1
25	210026-6	BALL BEARING 696ZZ,DA3010F	1
26	226130-1	GEAR CPL.,8-18-23, HP2040	1
27	253777-8	F. WASHER 8, 8412DWG	1
28	344419-6	CHANGE PLATE, HP1501	1
29	232134-3	LEAF SPRING, HP1501	1
30	415453-4	CHANGE BUTTON, HP1501	1
31	262541-6	SLEEVE 8, HP2040	1
32	211033-2	B. BEARING 608LB, 5091D	1
33	241869-5	FAN 55, 5621DWA	1
34	517211-5	ARMATURE ASSY 115V, HP2040	1
35	633346-5	FIELD 115V, HP2040	1
36	211028-5	B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR	1
37	643923-5	BRUSH HOLDER, HR2410	2
37	643936-6	BRUSH HOLDER, 6821	2
38	191927-6	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-407, BO5030K	1
38	195007-0	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-407, FS4200	1
39	344440-5	SLIDER PLATE, HP2040	1
40	961104-2	RETAINING RING, 2414	1
41	232053-3	LEAF SPRING, HP2030	1
42	651935-4	SWITCH, HP2030-T1	1
42	651986-7	SWITCH, 6410	1
42	651987-5	SWITCH, HP2040	1
42	651987-5	SWITCH, HP2040	1
42	651987-5	SWITCH, HP2040	1
43	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	2
44	687063-9	STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K	1
45	682549-8	CORD GUARD 8, HP2030	1
46	664881-2	CORD	1
47	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F	1
48	213373-4	O RING 22, GEO600	1
49	152559-4	CHANGE LEVER CPL.,HP2040	1
50	152521-9	GRIP 36 CPL., DP4002	1
1,001	415486-9	STOPPER POLE, HP2030	1
1,002	763440-0	CHUCK KEY S13, HP1640	1
1,003	824449-8	PLASTIC CARRYING CASE, HP2040,T1	1
1,003	824485-4	PLASTIC TOOL CASE,HP2040	1
1,003	824608-4	PLASTIC TOOL CASE HP2010N	1
1,003	824608-4	PLASTIC TOOL CASE HP2010N	1